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501 Washington St, Pekin, IL 61554

Pekin PSD 108

Selection Criteria:  (Employer)       Employees = All
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$66,141.53  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,541.47 $23,566.50ACHTERBERG, MARIE E 200-Teacher  1.00

$74,539.92  20 0 $150.00 $0.00 $7,372.08 $22,652.40ACRA, TRACY A 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$40,577.81  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,013.19 $9,414.69ALBRIGHT, EMILY L 200-Teacher  1.00

$46,152.47  11 0 $250.00 $0.00 $4,564.53 $9,062.07ALES, JEFFREY R 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$73,216.78  16 0 $75.00 $0.00 $7,241.22 $678.48ALEXANDER, JENNIFER R 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$74,539.92  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,372.08 $9,713.25ANDERSON, CAROLYN W 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$38,108.07  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $3,768.93 $9,393.09ANDERSON, DAVID J 200-Teacher  1.00

$123,177.14  16 0 $75.00 $0.00 $12,182.35 $20,873.80ARMBRUST, VICTORIA L 103-Principal  1.00

$111,614.85  20 15 $0.00 $0.00 $11,038.83 $28,689.11ARNOLD, ANGELA B 107-General Administrator or General Supervisor  1.00

$115,918.56  16 0 $250.00 $0.00 $11,464.47 $28,838.98ARNSMAN, LUKE S 103-Principal  1.00

$43,301.44  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $4,282.56 $12,779.25ASHBAKER, AMY L 200-Teacher  1.00

$37,401.91  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,699.09 $8,985.03AUTREY, AMBER L 200-Teacher  1.00

$40,309.82  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,986.69 $9,412.29BAHL, KIMBERLY A 200-Teacher  1.00

$36,343.58  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $3,594.42 $8,975.67BAHNFLETH, TAYLOR C 200-Teacher  1.00

$40,577.81  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $4,013.19 $9,414.69BALDES, MOLLY M 200-Teacher  1.00

$35,285.25  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,489.75 $9,368.36BARRINGTON, MARISSA C 200-Teacher  1.00

$56,512.82  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,589.18 $531.60BASSETTE, DEBBIE S 200-Teacher  1.00

$46,604.74  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $4,609.26 $9,065.91BEAL, SARAH N 200-Teacher  1.00

$70,287.49  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,951.51 $9,274.22BECKER, ANGELA K 200-Teacher  1.00

$123,177.14  20 0 $75.00 $0.00 $12,182.35 $19,464.50BECKHAM, MELISSA C 103-Principal  1.00

$43,753.71  13 0 $250.00 $0.00 $4,327.29 $419.52BEECHER, KYLIE N 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$65,277.03  20 0 $75.00 $0.00 $6,455.97 $9,631.89BELCHER, MORGAN G 200-Teacher  1.00

$43,753.71  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,327.29 $9,442.77BELT, AMY A 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$52,750.88  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,217.12 $9,521.73BENSON-OCONNOR, CAROL D 200-Teacher  1.00

$38,460.24  11 0 $150.00 $0.00 $3,803.76 $8,994.39BERNTSON, RACHAEL L 200-Teacher  1.00

$73,216.78  20 0 $75.00 $0.00 $7,241.22 $678.48BIELLER, LAURA S 200-Teacher  1.00

$73,216.78  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,241.22 $678.48BITNER, SHELLY L 610-Resource Teacher Elementary  1.00

$53,280.50  16 0 $75.00 $0.00 $5,269.50 $9,526.53BLOOM, JEFFREY S 610-Resource Teacher Elementary  1.00

$39,519.48  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,908.52 $9,003.75BODE, ANGELA E 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$74,539.92  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,372.08 $22,652.40BOLEN, STACY B 200-Teacher  1.00
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$79,985.60  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,910.66 $738.00BOLLINGER, ANGELA M 200-Teacher  1.00

$64,022.23  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,331.87 $9,628.82BOND, KELLY S 200-Teacher  0.99

$41,100.15  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,064.85 $9,017.66BOYCE, TAYLOR N 200-Teacher  1.00

$36,343.58  11 0 $150.00 $0.00 $3,594.42 $354.24BRESNAHAN, LAUREN R 200-Teacher  1.00

$66,141.53  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $6,541.47 $616.32BROWN, GRETCHEN L 200-Teacher  1.00

$122,877.14  16 0 $250.00 $0.00 $12,152.68 $28,907.85BROWN, LYNN M 103-Principal  1.00

$42,201.25  16 0 $250.00 $0.00 $4,173.75 $9,429.06BROYLES, HEATHER N 200-Teacher  1.00

$67,746.77  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,700.23 $23,580.66BRUNS, TONYA R 200-Teacher  1.00

$42,201.25  13 0 $75.00 $0.00 $4,173.75 $9,027.27BURGENER, TIMOTHY J 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$64,923.95  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,421.05 $9,629.00CACKOWSKI, JULIE D 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$70,089.75  20 0 $75.00 $0.00 $6,931.95 $6,063.38CALVERT, TONYA S 200-Teacher  1.00

$131,193.34  13 20 $230.00 $0.00 $5,473.36 $34.80CAMPBELL, CAITLIN 114-Chief School Business Official  1.00

$37,194.12  11 0 $150.00 $0.00 $3,678.54 $8,985.03CANTRELL, KATHERINE A 200-Teacher  0.99

$70,666.60  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,989.00 $656.16CARR, TERI ANN 200-Teacher  1.00

$58,837.87  16 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,819.13 $9,575.25CARTER, STACY L 610-Resource Teacher Elementary  1.00

$65,206.96  20 0 $75.00 $0.00 $6,449.04 $9,229.58CAVALLINI, RACHAEL A 200-Teacher  1.00

$66,600.17  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,586.83 $14,904.57CEASE, BETSY L 610-Resource Teacher Elementary  1.00

$74,539.92  20 0 $75.00 $0.00 $7,372.08 $29,390.34CLARK, RYAN M 200-Teacher  1.00

$74,539.92  20 0 $250.00 $0.00 $7,372.08 $690.00CLARK, TRISHA L 200-Teacher  1.00

$41,173.50  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $4,072.10 $9,361.92COFFEY, JODY M 200-Teacher  0.99

$39,999.05  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $3,955.95 $9,007.90COLE, DAWN M 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$62,666.24  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,197.76 $9,608.85COLEMAN, REBECCA L 200-Teacher  1.00

$100,000.00COOK, MICHELLE R 610-Resource Teacher Elementary  0.80

$88,275.17  20 0 $250.00 $0.00 $8,730.51 $10,345.00CRAIG, TRACI K 104-Assistant Principal  1.00

$65,769.09  20 0 $150.00 $0.00 $6,504.63 $616.32CUMMINGS, CARRIE L 250-Special Education Teacher  0.99

$41,537.86  11 0 $250.00 $0.00 $4,108.14 $9,417.82DALFONSO, DOMINICK T 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,812.04  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,431.96 $9,451.89DAVISON, BRITT H 200-Teacher  1.00

$47,458.32  16 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,693.68 $9,475.17DEBRUYNE, BRIANNA R 200-Teacher  1.00

$65,532.74  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,481.26 $9,634.29DICKINSON, MOLLY E 200-Teacher  1.00

$39,519.48  11 0 $250.00 $0.00 $3,908.52 $9,405.34DRAGOO, DANICA K 200-Teacher  1.00

$39,251.03  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,881.97 $379.92DRALLE, COURTNEY N 200-Teacher  1.00

$39,999.05  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,955.95 $9,409.66DURRE, MADISON L 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$154,809.62  20 20 $75.00 $0.00 $15,310.84 $29,115.59EALEY, LEONARD W 101-Assistant/Associate District Superintendent  1.00

$56,402.71  16 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,578.29 $9,553.89EDELMAN, ALYSSA C 200-Teacher  1.00

$39,519.48  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $3,908.52 $15,046.53EDWARDS, MIRANDA R 200-Teacher  1.00

$40,577.81  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,013.19 $19,496.70ELLENBURG, ALEXANDRIA M 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$36,343.58  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,594.42 $354.24ELLIS, STACEY M 200-Teacher  1.00

$75,603.18  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,477.24 $28,440.33ENGLAND, MEGAN E 153-Special Education Supervisor  1.00

2



Name Position

Other

BenefitsAnnuitiesBonuses

Sick

Days

Vacation

DaysBase Salary FTE

Retirement

Enhancements

$70,287.49  20 0 $75.00 $0.00 $6,951.51 $9,675.82ERWIN, MELISSA A 610-Resource Teacher Elementary  1.00

$52,045.63  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,147.37 $16,400.55EVANS, BRITTANY L 200-Teacher  1.00

$36,343.58  11 0 $150.00 $0.00 $3,594.42 $354.24FAGER, RACHEL M 200-Teacher  1.00

$60,055.45  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,939.55 $9,586.05FANDEL, KELLY A 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$35,535.94  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,514.54 $8,850.20FARWELL, COURTNEY A 200-Teacher  0.98

$46,664.80  13 0 $150.00 $0.00 $4,615.20 $9,468.21FELA, ELIZABETH M 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,870.37  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,536.63 $22,400.40FERGUSON, MEGAN A 610-Resource Teacher Elementary  1.00

$77,335.22  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,648.54 $9,675.84FILARSKI, GINA D 200-Teacher  1.00

$52,750.88  13 0 $150.00 $0.00 $5,217.12 $9,521.73FILARSKI, NATALIE P 200-Teacher  1.00

$83,285.78  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,237.06 $767.04FINNERAN, ANGELA DAWN 200-Teacher  1.00

$66,141.53  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $6,541.47 $9,639.57FINNEY, STACY GAY 200-Teacher  1.00

$141,901.10  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $14,034.17 $10,875.39FOGAL, MARC W 107-General Administrator or General Supervisor  1.00

$42,694.47  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,222.53 $410.16FRAGA, MORGAN A 200-Teacher  1.00

$49,046.27  16 0 $75.00 $0.00 $4,850.73 $466.08FRAHM, AMY E 200-Teacher  1.00

$146,872.93  20 20 $250.00 $0.00 $14,525.89 $29,036.88FRANKLIN, JOSEPH D 107-General Administrator or General Supervisor  1.00

$85,664.00  16 0 $75.00 $0.00 $8,472.26 $28,539.70FREEHILL, JOSHUA R 104-Assistant Principal  1.00

$66,141.53  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,541.47 $9,639.57FREVERT, ANGELA K 200-Teacher  1.00

$73,216.78  20 0 $75.00 $0.00 $7,241.22 $15,342.45GARDNER, CHRISTINA M 200-Teacher  1.00

$63,936.60  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,323.40 $596.88GARDNER, STACEY L 200-Teacher  1.00

$51,387.25  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,082.26 $14,770.77GIANESSI, JULIE K 200-Teacher  1.00

$122,877.14  13 0 $150.00 $0.00 $12,152.68 $27,287.25GOSS, TY E 103-Principal  1.00

$59,828.86  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,917.14 $14,845.04GRAY, JACQUELINE S 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$124,575.93  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $12,320.70 $19,478.42GREEN, MATTHEW J 103-Principal  1.00

$70,287.49  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,951.51 $22,615.19GRIMM, JULIE DIANE 200-Teacher  1.00

$37,194.12  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,678.54 $9,386.85Guengerich, Cayce 200-Teacher  0.99

$74,539.92  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,372.08 $22,652.40GUENTHER, TRACI A 200-Teacher  1.00

$61,272.12  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,059.88 $573.36GUTIERREZ, ASHLEY A 200-Teacher  1.00

$63,707.28  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,300.72 $22,557.36HAMILTON, MICHELLE L 200-Teacher  1.00

$42,694.47  11 0 $150.00 $0.00 $4,222.53 $9,031.59HAMILTON, SARA E 200-Teacher  1.00

$49,352.61  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $4,881.03 $22,435.92HAMMOND, TERA J 200-Teacher  0.99

$64,923.95  20 0 $75.00 $0.00 $6,421.05 $22,568.16HARRIS, STEPHANIE L 200-Teacher  1.00

$48,721.47  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,818.61 $22,471.48HATTERMANN, JACLYN R 200-Teacher  0.90

$66,141.53  13 0 $75.00 $0.00 $6,541.47 $9,237.75HAYNES, AMIE M 200-Teacher  1.00

$39,519.48  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,908.52 $14,666.49HEINHORST, ROXANNE E 200-Teacher  1.00

$36,343.58  11 0 $150.00 $0.00 $3,594.42 $354.24HEINZ, ANDREA L 200-Teacher  1.00

$123,976.53  20 0 $250.00 $0.00 $12,261.42 $29,901.24HEISEL, WILLIAM J 103-Principal  1.00

$60,055.45  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,939.55 $9,586.05HENDEL, MEREDITH J 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$74,539.92  20 0 $75.00 $0.00 $7,372.08 $9,713.25HENDRICK, BRENDA K 200-Teacher  1.00
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$56,089.36  16 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,547.30 $23,480.82HEUERMANN, BRIDGET A 250-Special Education Teacher  0.99

$36,696.66  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,629.34 $9,380.61HILL, KERRI A 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$66,141.53  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,541.47 $9,237.75HILL, TOLEIA E 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$71,892.73  20 0 $75.00 $0.00 $7,110.27 $9,690.21HILLMAN, SUSAN L 200-Teacher  1.00

$112,873.09  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $11,163.27 $27,567.84HUBNER, AMY M 103-Principal  1.00

$56,399.98  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $5,578.02 $9,553.89HUGHES, LORI T 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$70,287.49  16 0 $75.00 $0.00 $6,951.51 $652.79HUNT, MICHELLE A 200-Teacher  1.00

$36,343.58  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $3,594.42 $8,975.67HYATT, AUTUMN B 200-Teacher  1.00

$47,987.94  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,746.06 $22,419.12JACKSON, ANDREA C 200-Teacher  1.00

$47,321.41  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,680.14 $9,078.15JACKSON, CANDACE E 250-Special Education Teacher  0.99

$74,539.92  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,372.08 $9,713.49JACOBS, MONICA L 200-Teacher  1.00

$11,649.95  16 0 $0.00 $0.00 $1,152.19 $1,990.03JACOBSON, CAITLYN K 200-Teacher  0.21

$66,141.53  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,541.47 $22,578.72JANSSEN, DINA A 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$63,953.89  16 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,325.11 $22,559.50JOPLIN, CAROLINE M 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$35,285.25  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,489.75 $345.11KAISER, KAITLYN D 200-Teacher  1.00

$66,477.32  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,574.68 $9,240.64KARMENZIND, KRISTY L 200-Teacher  1.00

$35,285.25  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $3,489.75 $345.11KELLY, ELIZABETH A 200-Teacher  1.00

$37,401.91  11 0 $250.00 $0.00 $3,699.09 $363.60KEMPER, ABIGAIL J 200-Teacher  1.00

$116,898.83  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $11,561.42 $29,831.16KENNY, KARLA A 103-Principal  1.00

$35,285.25  11 0 $150.00 $0.00 $3,489.75 $345.11KENNY, MICHAEL P 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$35,285.25  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,489.75 $9,368.36KERR, ELIZABETH M 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$63,936.60  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,323.40 $596.88KINGDON, JANESSA S 200-Teacher  1.00

$100,390.97  13 0 $75.00 $0.00 $9,928.78 $27,444.48KINGDON, JONATHAN M 104-Assistant Principal  1.00

$70,287.49  16 0 $150.00 $0.00 $6,951.51 $9,675.81KINOSHITA, LAURA E 200-Teacher  1.00

$60,055.45  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,939.55 $13,492.35KLEINSCHMIDT, JANET E 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$66,141.53  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,541.47 $22,578.72KNIGHT, HEATHER L 200-Teacher  1.00

$57,620.29  16 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,698.71 $541.43LANNERT, CASSIE J 200-Teacher  1.00

$35,167.58  0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00Larson, Kayla  M 200-Teacher  0.96

$74,539.92  20 0 $75.00 $0.00 $7,372.08 $9,713.25LAUX, DAVID A 200-Teacher  1.00

$57,620.29  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,698.71 $9,162.86LAVIN, DANIELLE A 200-Teacher  1.00

$43,823.78  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $4,334.22 $9,041.43LAWSON, SARAH E 200-Teacher  1.00

$58,837.87  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,819.13 $14,836.17LELM, INGA KIT 200-Teacher  1.00

$50,316.63  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,976.37 $9,500.37LEWANDOWSKI, LAURA L 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$182,351.21  20 20 $75.00 $0.00 $18,034.74 $29,387.76LINK, BILLIE D 100-District Superintendent  1.00

$66,141.53  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $6,541.47 $3,642.50LINK, KELLY L 200-Teacher  1.00

$61,395.88  20 0 $150.00 $0.00 $6,072.12 $9,195.99LOCKWOOD, NICKI M 200-Teacher  1.00

$66,141.53  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,541.47 $616.32LORENGO, JEANA L 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$38,460.24  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $3,803.76 $5,783.55LUCAS, MAKENZIE B 200-Teacher  1.00

4



Name Position

Other

BenefitsAnnuitiesBonuses

Sick

Days

Vacation

DaysBase Salary FTE

Retirement

Enhancements

$68,708.89  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,795.39 $23,602.98LYSTILA, MEGAN E 200-Teacher  0.98

$53,209.52  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,262.48 $14,674.32MAHER, PATRICIA A 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$41,636.14  11 0 $150.00 $0.00 $4,117.86 $22,363.20MAJORS, MALINDA C 200-Teacher  1.00

$43,753.71  13 0 $250.00 $0.00 $4,327.29 $9,442.77MARRA, MELISSA A 200-Teacher  1.00

$57,300.17  16 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,667.05 $9,162.86MARSDEN, ALICIA A 250-Special Education Teacher  0.99

$61,272.12  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,059.88 $16,481.67MARTIN, LORI L 200-Teacher  1.00

$43,753.71  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,327.29 $15,894.90MARX, KATHERINE M 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,812.04  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,431.96 $23,378.82MATHIS, JORDIN J 200-Teacher  1.00

$53,598.09  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,300.91 $9,529.17MATTSON, ABBEY K 200-Teacher  1.00

$56,314.44  16 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,569.56 $529.92MAYBERRY, MATTIE C 200-Teacher  1.00

$66,141.53  16 0 $75.00 $0.00 $6,541.47 $23,566.50MELTON, AMIE R 200-Teacher  1.00

$35,285.25  11 0 $250.00 $0.00 $3,489.75 $345.11MOFFITT, WESLEY A 200-Teacher  1.00

$61,272.12  16 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,059.88 $9,596.61MORRISON, KATHRYN L 200-Teacher  1.00

$49,360.81  16 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,881.84 $15,184.05MOSELER, ERIN L 200-Teacher  0.89

$52,325.91  16 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,175.09 $9,518.13MOSHER, AMANDA L 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$35,285.25  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $3,489.75 $9,368.36MUEHLICH, NATALIE A 200-Teacher  1.00

$35,285.25  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $3,489.75 $345.11MUTH, CAMI J 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$36,696.66  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $3,629.34 $357.36NAPOLI, SARAH E 200-Teacher  1.00

$51,162.93  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $5,060.07 $23,434.74NELSON, BROOKE A 200-Teacher  1.00

$57,620.29  16 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,698.71 $3,752.05NICHOLS, AMY L 610-Resource Teacher Elementary  1.00

$37,796.85  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,738.15 $23,317.37NIGHTINGALE, TRACY J 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$46,379.98  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,587.03 $9,510.99NORMAN, HEATH P 200-Teacher  0.90

$60,055.45  16 0 $250.00 $0.00 $5,939.55 $9,585.81NORMAN, JACOB W 200-Teacher  1.00

$123,776.53  20 0 $250.00 $0.00 $12,241.64 $28,916.74NORMAN, JOSHUA R 103-Principal  1.00

$39,519.48  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,908.52 $9,003.75NOWDOMSKI, ALEXANDRA J 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$16,662.40  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $1,647.93 $3,519.99ONEILL, TRISTIN E 200-Teacher  0.47

$40,577.81  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $4,013.19 $7,883.40OOTON, KAYLA M 200-Teacher  1.00

$39,519.48  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,908.52 $22,344.72ORRICK, THOMAS J 200-Teacher  1.00

$35,285.25  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,489.75 $345.11ORTEGA, ROSE M 200-Teacher  1.00

$35,285.25  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $3,489.75 $16,253.42PECK, JULIE B 200-Teacher  1.00

$55,411.72  20 0 $75.00 $0.00 $5,480.28 $9,545.25PENDLETON, KIMBERLY S 200-Teacher  1.00

$18,622.49  6 0 $75.00 $0.00 $1,841.79 $185.40Reutzel, Sydnie 200-Teacher  0.53

$61,395.88  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,072.12 $574.56RINDFLEISCH, STEPHANIE M 610-Resource Teacher Elementary  1.00

$39,519.48  11 0 $250.00 $0.00 $3,908.52 $9,405.57ROBBINS, RHONDA J 200-Teacher  1.00

$70,287.49  11 0 $150.00 $0.00 $6,951.51 $9,274.22ROBERTSON, TODD A 610-Resource Teacher Elementary  1.00

$57,620.29  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,698.71 $11,228.66ROBOSKY, CANDY A 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$56,512.82  20 0 $75.00 $0.00 $5,589.18 $22,494.00ROGERS, KIRSTEN J 200-Teacher  1.00

$37,614.97  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $3,720.16 $22,362.38ROGERS, MEGAN N 200-Teacher  0.91
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$70,287.49  20 0 $150.00 $0.00 $6,951.51 $15,317.00ROIGER, ERIKA L 200-Teacher  1.00

$98,422.52  13 0 $150.00 $0.00 $9,734.10 $19,730.78ROSS, STEVEN M 104-Assistant Principal  1.00

$45,885.84  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,538.16 $9,068.79SARSFIELD, TRACY L 610-Resource Teacher Elementary  0.98

$41,978.34  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $4,151.70 $9,438.69Sauder, Jody L 608-Resource Teacher Foreign Language  0.97

$45,429.02  11 0 $150.00 $0.00 $4,492.98 $9,055.59SCHIMMELPFENNIG, STEPHANIE K 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$63,953.89  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,325.11 $597.12SCHINDLER, CAROLINE S 200-Teacher  1.00

$66,141.53  16 0 $75.00 $0.00 $6,541.47 $9,639.57SCHLAPPI, STACY M 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$51,533.30  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,096.70 $9,109.35SCHORR, SARAH G 200-Teacher  1.00

$123,976.53  20 0 $150.00 $0.00 $12,261.42 $28,918.66SCHROFF, ARTHUR J 103-Principal  1.00

$62,666.24  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,197.76 $9,608.85SCHULTZ, ANNE E 200-Teacher  1.00

$42,084.02  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,162.16 $9,429.09SCHUNK, CORI L 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$45,503.64  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,500.36 $434.88SCHWERMIN, ALISSA M 200-Teacher  1.00

$33,332.61  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $3,296.63 $11,632.08SEELYE, ANDREA R 250-Special Education Teacher  0.83

$42,694.47  13 0 $150.00 $0.00 $4,222.53 $23,360.34SELLERS, JENNIFER L 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$54,691.91  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,409.09 $19,721.97SHELDON, CODY P 200-Teacher  1.00

$37,401.91  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $3,699.09 $2,292.63SHEPHERD, MARANDA R 200-Teacher  1.00

$60,055.45  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,939.55 $23,512.98SHEPHERDSON, DARAH J 200-Teacher  1.00

$55,186.04  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,457.96 $23,470.02SIMONCINI, STACEY D 200-Teacher  1.00

$46,736.39  9 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,622.28 $439.80SMITH, ADRIAN M 200-Teacher  0.81

$89,154.04  16 0 $150.00 $0.00 $8,817.43 $27,333.36SMITH, ANNE V 104-Assistant Principal  1.00

$42,653.61  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,218.49 $9,034.43SMITH, BETSY M 200-Teacher  0.99

$70,287.49  16 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,951.51 $22,615.20SMITH, CARRIE M 610-Resource Teacher Elementary  1.00

$47,422.83  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,690.17 $9,474.93SMITH, CRYSTA L 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$75,603.18  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,477.24 $28,440.33SMITH, JESSICA K 153-Special Education Supervisor  1.00

$52,970.19  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,238.81 $9,523.65SMITH, MELISSA D 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$40,577.81  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,013.19 $9,414.69SNIDER, KIAH R 200-Teacher  1.00

$64,923.95  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,421.05 $23,555.70SOMBECK, ABBEY L 200-Teacher  1.00

$89,739.37  20 0 $150.00 $0.00 $8,875.32 $28,580.02SPANOS, JULIA A 153-Special Education Supervisor  1.00

$49,046.27  16 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,850.73 $9,004.83SPRINGER, NATHANIEL K 200-Teacher  1.00

$74,539.92  11 0 $150.00 $0.00 $7,372.08 $9,311.43STARMAN, STACY C 200-Teacher  1.00

$73,216.78  20 0 $75.00 $0.00 $7,241.22 $9,299.67STETLER-CARAGHER, ANGELA M 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$45,870.37  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,536.63 $9,461.32STOUT, KATILYN K 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$79,276.62  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,840.54 $24,347.73STROPES, JANE L 200-Teacher  1.00

$46,928.70  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,641.30 $447.36STRUBHAR, AMY J 200-Teacher  1.00

$73,211.65  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,240.71 $678.48STURCH, KARI JO 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$39,519.48  11 0 $150.00 $0.00 $3,908.52 $9,405.32SWANSON, ETHAN R 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,402.54  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $4,391.46 $9,046.47SWARTZ, JENNIFER L 200-Teacher  1.00

$74,539.92  20 0 $75.00 $0.00 $7,372.08 $12,714.87SWEARINGEN, TANYA J 610-Resource Teacher Elementary  1.00
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$35,285.25  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,489.75 $345.12TASSART, JESSIE RAE 200-Teacher  1.00

$35,285.25  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $3,489.75 $345.11TAYLOR, HEATHER N 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$43,224.09  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,274.91 $9,036.15TAYLOR, LESA J 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$45,870.37  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $4,536.63 $22,400.40THALLER, AMY L 200-Teacher  1.00

$70,569.59  20 0 $250.00 $0.00 $6,979.41 $9,678.45THOMAS, AMBER L 200-Teacher  1.00

$56,512.82  20 0 $75.00 $0.00 $5,589.18 $9,554.85THOMPSON, YVONNE R 200-Teacher  1.00

$43,753.71  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,327.29 $14,703.69TIMBROOK, RACHEL E 610-Resource Teacher Elementary  1.00

$39,519.48  11 0 $150.00 $0.00 $3,908.52 $9,003.75TRIPLETT, ABAGAIL R 200-Teacher  1.00

$27,531.87  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $2,722.93 $363.60ULLRICH, BRENNA K 200-Teacher  0.74

$36,343.58  11 0 $250.00 $0.00 $3,594.42 $8,975.67ULRICH, JOELLE A 200-Teacher  1.00

$56,402.71  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,578.29 $14,814.81URBAN, ELIZABETH H 200-Teacher  1.00

$29,817.60  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $2,948.99 $16,262.87URISH, SARAH A 200-Teacher  0.80

$90,996.61  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,999.66 $16,310.10VANDESCHRAAF, MICHAEL CARY 200-Teacher  1.00

$43,823.78  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,334.22 $22,382.64VANDYKE, KATHLEEN L 200-Teacher  1.00

$50,104.60  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,955.40 $22,437.60VAUGHAN, ABBY R 200-Teacher  1.00

$65,277.03  16 0 $75.00 $0.00 $6,455.97 $608.64VEHLOW, CHRISTIANNA N 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$61,272.12  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,059.88 $573.36VOGEL, ELIZABETH A 200-Teacher  1.00

$66,141.53  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $6,541.47 $9,639.34WALRAVEN, WILLIAM J 200-Teacher  1.00

$41,636.14  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $4,117.86 $23,350.98WARNING, JULIE A 200-Teacher  1.00

$56,512.82  20 0 $75.00 $0.00 $5,589.18 $23,481.78WATSON, AMY C 200-Teacher  1.00

$39,080.35  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,865.09 $16,290.63WATSON, ANDREA M 200-Teacher  0.99

$16,946.35  6 0 $0.00 $0.00 $1,676.01 $15.95Weedon, Katie  M 200-Teacher  0.53

$41,100.15  11 0 $250.00 $0.00 $4,064.85 $9,419.47WEGHORST, MARIAH M 200-Teacher  1.00

$66,141.53  20 0 $150.00 $0.00 $6,541.47 $616.32WEGHORST, NOELLE L 200-Teacher  1.00

$27,221.25  0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $216.94Werner, Laurie A 200-Teacher  0.55

$69,246.45  20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,848.55 $15,307.88WHALEY, RUTH ANN 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$36,343.58  11 0 $250.00 $0.00 $3,594.42 $354.24WHITAKER, LAINEY J 200-Teacher  1.00

$51,533.30  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $5,096.70 $14,772.08WILCOXEN, LAUREN NT 200-Teacher  1.00

$39,519.48  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $3,908.52 $9,405.57WILDER, SARAH K 200-Teacher  1.00

$65,277.03  13 0 $75.00 $0.00 $6,455.97 $23,558.82WILLIAMS, ANGELA L 200-Teacher  1.00

$56,512.82  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,589.18 $9,554.85WILLIAMS, MELISSA B 610-Resource Teacher Elementary  1.00

$51,162.93  20 0 $75.00 $0.00 $5,060.07 $22,446.73WILLIAMS, ZACHARY B 200-Teacher  1.00

$58,837.87  20 0 $75.00 $0.00 $5,819.13 $9,575.02WILMARTH, MARGARET J 200-Teacher  1.00

$36,343.58  11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,594.42 $9,377.49WYANT, HELENA K 200-Teacher  1.00

$43,753.71  11 0 $75.00 $0.00 $4,327.29 $6,082.35ZIMMERMAN, ALISHA R 200-Teacher  1.00

$14,981,802.13

 3650 95

$15,005.00 $0.00 $1,458,154.43 $2,970,601.50Base Salary:

Vacation Days: Sick Days:

Bonuses: Annuities: Retirement Enhancements: Other Benefits:

Totals

 255Distinct Employee Count: Distinct Positions Count: 255 Total Positions Count:  255
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